
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L
L C;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199501040000
02361

01/04/1995
10:39:01

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor DEEDS YEVETTE L
TRUSSELL
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

18 128 Lot#:32
Book:18
Pg:128

199501130000
12071

01/13/1995
01:45:01

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor RELEASES AETNA
CASUALTY &
SURETY CO

199502150000
41321

02/15/1995
12:14:48

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
RESOURCES
INC

18 128 Lot#:17
Book:18
Pg:128

199502170000
43391

02/17/1995
11:24:35

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor DEEDS VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

18 128 Lot#:31
Book:18
Pg:128

199502170000
43341

02/17/1995
11:05:24

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

18 128 Lot#:41
Book:18
Pg:128

199503070000
58481

03/07/1995
10:58:27

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor DEEDS HOMES PLUS
INC

18 128 Lot#:30
Book:18
Pg:128

199503080000
59991

03/08/1995
11:06:21

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 31, W1/2 OF
NW1/4

199503130000
63861

03/13/1995
01:35:40

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor DEEDS CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

18 128 Lot#:15
Book:18
Pg:128

199504060000
89061

04/06/1995
01:30:34

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor DEEDS MORRIS
STRAIN
BUILDERS

18 128 Lot#:6 Book:18
Pg:128

199504060000
89021

04/06/1995
01:30:29

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor DEEDS MORRIS
STRAIN
BUILDERS

18 128 Lot#:5 Book:18
Pg:128

199512290003
72951

12/29/1995
10:29:27

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor MORTGAGE CHAMBERS,
STEVEN E

Sec:29
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199501230000
18741

01/23/1995
03:47:13

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor DEEDS VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONST INC

18 128 Lot#:40
Book:18
Pg:128

199503080000
60021

03/08/1995
11:06:26

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

18 80 Book:18 Pg:80
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199503080000
60021

03/08/1995
11:06:26

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199504240001
05891

04/24/1995
02:44:58

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS L L C

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW



199512190003
63801

12/19/1995
12:49:15

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199512290003
72941

12/29/1995
10:29:26

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantee DEEDS CHAMBERS,
STEVEN E

Sec:29
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE


