Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Conter Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501040000 02361	01/04/1995 10:39:01	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	DEEDS	YEVETTE L TRUSSELL CONSTRUCTI ON CO			18	128		Lot#:32 Book:18 Pg:128
199501130000 12071	01/13/1995 01:45:01	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	RELEASES	AETNA CASUALTY & SURETY CO						
199502150000 41321	02/15/1995 12:14:48	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	DEEDS	SHELBY RESOURCES INC			18	128		Lot#:17 Book:18 Pg:128
199502170000 43391	02/17/1995 11:24:35	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	DEEDS	VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONSTRUCTI ON INC			18	128		Lot#:31 Book:18 Pg:128
199502170000 43341	02/17/1995 11:05:24	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			18	128		Lot#:41 Book:18 Pg:128
199503070000 58481	03/07/1995 10:58:27	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	DEEDS	HOMES PLUS			18	128		Lot#:30 Book:18 Pg:128
199503080000 59991	03/08/1995 11:06:21	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	WEATHERLY ENTERPRISES INC						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SECTIO N 31, W1/2 OF NW1/4
199503130000 63861	03/13/1995 01:35:40	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	DEEDS	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			18	128		Lot#:15 Book:18 Pg:128
199504060000 89061	04/06/1995 01:30:34	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	DEEDS	MORRIS STRAIN BUILDERS			18	128		Lot#:6 Book:18 Pg:128
199504060000 89021	04/06/1995 01:30:29	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	DEEDS	MORRIS STRAIN BUILDERS			18	128		Lot#:5 Book:18 Pg:128
199512290003 72951	12/29/1995 10:29:27	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CHAMBERS, STEVEN E						Sec:29 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199501230000 18741	01/23/1995 03:47:13	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	DEEDS	VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONST INC			18	128		Lot#:40 Book:18 Pg:128
199503080000 60021	03/08/1995 11:06:26	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C			18	80		Book:18 Pg:80 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199503080000 60021	03/08/1995 11:06:26	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C						Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199504240001 05891	04/24/1995 02:44:58	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS L L C						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW

199512190003 63801	12:49:15	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199512290003 72941	10:29:26	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantee	DEEDS	CHAMBERS, STEVEN E			Sec:29 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE